Coventry 29 September -
Actions for Autumn

25 Sep - 07 Oct 2022

Poll results
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Multiple-choice poll

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (1/4)

For how long have you been an exams officer in
your centre?

Since September 2022
G 50 %

Since April 2022
G 29 %

Since September 2021
G 14 %

Before September 2021
G / %
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Multiple-choice poll

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (2/4)

In which type of centre do you work?
(1/2)

11-16
G 20 %

11-18
Yy 19 %

3-18
@ 3%

Further Education (e.g. college, sixth form)
@ 3%

Pupil Referral Unit (PRU)
@ 2%
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Multiple-choice poll

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (2/4)

In which type of centre do you work?
(2/2)

Special Educational Needs (SEN)
G 21 %

Other (e.g. hospital, prison, exam centre etc.)
@ 1%
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (3/4) EE
Which qualifications are offered in your centre?

GCSE
() 98 %

GCE (AS and/or A-level)
G 60 9%

Vocational (e.g. BTEC, Cambridge Nationals or Technicals etc.)
G /5 %

Functional Skills
G 52 %

Others (e.g Entry level qualifications, other JCQ awarding body
qualifications/non-JCQ awarding body qualifications)

G A8 %
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (4/4)

Do you undertake any other roles within your
centre?
(1/2)

Yes (if yes, also choose one of the options below)
G 56 %

No
G S50 %

If Yes - this is a data-related role (e.g. Data Manager/Assistant)
G 29 %

If Yes - this is an administrative role (e.q. cover supervisor,
attendance manager, timetable-related, field trip/work experience
co-ordinator etc.)

S 36 %
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Coventry 29 September - Actions for Autumn (4/4)

Do you undertake any other roles within your
centre?
(2/2)

If Yes - I also teach
G 12 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Have you been asked to manage, adminster and
conduct 'mock'/internal examinations and
assessments?

Yes

D 31 %

No
8 %

I don't know
11 %

slido



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/5)

Did the last exams officer in your centre leave
any instructions or information on how exams
are conducted in your centre?

Yes
G 43 9

No
Gl 57 9
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/5)
Have you had an induction to your new role?

Yes
G 3 %

No
G /7 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (3/5)
Do you have a line manager?

Yes - they are a member of the senior leadership team

(S 30 %

Yes - they are not a member of the senior leadership team
G 17 %

No
@ 3%
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (4/5)

Are regular meetings planned with your line
manager?

Yes
G 54 9

No
Gy 44 9%

I don't have a line manager/I don't know who my line manager is
@ 1%

slido



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (5/5)
Do you know if you will have an annual
appriasal?

Yes, I will be having an annual appriasal

) 66 %

I don't know if I will be having an annual appraisal
G 34 %
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